Hands4Hope Miles4Smiles Sponsorship Packages



What is Miles4Smiles?

Our Hands4Hope Youth Board's Annual Spring Fundraiser will benefit The Center for Violence-Free Relationships and the Hands4Hope Education Program. Miles4Smiles is a challenge to captain or join a team and get out and move collecting miles over seven days May 10th-17th. The Center for Violence-Free Relationships has a mission is to build healthy relationships, families and communities. The Center provides a Confidential Safe House program; Individual Peer Counseling & Case Management Services. Everyone deserves relationships free from domestic violence. The Hands4Hope Youth Board has a goal to raise \$4,000 during this year for The Center. Please help us by registering for Miles4Smiles April 14th-May 1st, or just donate below, every dollar counts! We are also looking for event sponsors if you would like to be a sponsor click below.

What is Hands4Hope?

Hands4Hope - Youth Making A Difference is a non-profit, youth driven, service learning and outreach organization based in El Dorado County whose mission is to empower youth to make a positive difference in the world around them through Exploration, Action, and Leadership.





- Logo on T-shirts
- Logo on thank you banner
- Featured logo on Facebook event page
- Featured logo on H4H website event page
- Company logo on registration email
- Social media recognition
- Top sponsor billing in press release
- Thank you in H4H newsletter which reaches 2,500 + people



- Company name on T-shirt
- Company name on thank you banner
- Company name on event program
- Company name on H4H website event page
- Social media recognition
- Recognition in press release
- Thank you in H4H newsletter which reaches 2,500 + people



- Purchase one registration get one free
- Company name on thank you banner
- Company name on registration email



Please provide the following information below and return this form with your donation no later than April 23rd. Checks should be made payable to Hands4Hope.

SPONSOR INFORMATION

(PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY)	
SPONSOR NAME:	
ADDRESS:	CITY, STATE, ZIP:
CONTACT:	
BEST PHONE #:EM	AIL:
PAYMENT INFORMATION	
TYPE BUSINESS INDIVIDUAL	
CHECK #: CREDIT CARD #:	EXP DATE:
SIGNATURE AUTHORIZATION (OR CALL US WITH THE CREDIT CARD NUMBER	

Hands4Hope is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit Charitable Organization. Our tax ID# is 26-2548690. Please return form and payment to:

Hands4Hope 3941 Park Drive, Suite 20-268 El Dorado Hills, CA 95762

